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848
805
794
828
819
1036
918
958
971
979
954
810
1002
1013
903
888
944
1028
942
927
833
906
912
878
1005
948
822
916
988
890
861
1027
932
1034
935
938
1037
829
796
799
949
883
967
842

Page 1

BUTTBAG MONKEY AND A BEAR
PURPLE TURTLE FLAP JACKS

THE BISHOPS
CHIPOMATIC
REEF RUNNERS
STRONG
FITGALZ
LUMO+WAYDE
XXX

BOMBASTIC BANANAS!!

KNIGHT SQUAD
NINJA

ROLLING STONES
BABUPIES

DE LOUW JUMPERS
BSRKR ULTRA
RACING SNAKES 0.1
RACING SNAKES
THE AVENGEFUL
TRISTAN WINSLOW
THE CAPTAINS
ALPHA TEAM
ARCHIE

BUNS 'N GUNS
WHATSNUMS!
HECTIC

MAYHEM
SOUTHSIDE

TEAM STEAM

SQN

P2E CONSULTING
ENDGAMERS
GOLDMEMBERS
B.M.W.

THABANG MOTSEPE
BLACK SPARTANS
POTHEBEAR
WAKANDA

THE WOLOLO GANG
RUNNING CRAZIES
TEAM MPHO
DYNALIFT

FLYING EAGLES
JAMES' DAY

Batch
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Race

Time

0:47:05
0:57:29
0:59:55
1:03:05
1:03:31
1:04:29
1:08:41
1:09:27
1:10:37
1:10:48
1:10:56
1:10:59
1:11:22
1:11:42
1:12:01
1:12:06
1:12:23
1:12:33
1:14:25
1:15:02
1:15:55
1:17:20
1:18:53
1:21:00
1:21:10
1:21:19
1:22:19
1:24:30
1:24:34
1:26:32
1:27:52
1:28:27
1:28:39
1:29:48
1:29:58
1:30:27
1:30:41
1:32:15
1:32:41
1:33:07
1:33:21
1:37:33
1:39:41
1:41:12
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Overall Results

960
849
1033
1004
926
996
901
1010
1011
969
838
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EPS MANAGEMENT
ZULU ANGELS

KAOS
#FORGEDBYSBU
TUTU BRIGADE
SHARP SHOOTERS
TWO DUDES AND GAL
THE DEL VALLES
BUNCH OF ATHLETES
BKLM

OSCAR CHARLIE ROMEO

Green
White
White
White
White
White
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

1:43:25
1:46:52
1:47:21
1:48:48
1:50:02
1:51:02
1:52:16
1:52:35
1:52:36
1:53:27
2:08:46
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